
Sunday

Regular High in Trial

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

416 Open B 198.5Lynn Heidinger Sunfire's What's On Tap

428 Open B 197.5Nancy Muller My Dolly Molly Two Spots

414 Open B 197.5Emily Falterman Polesitter's Walk This Way

429 Utility B 197.5Marion Crain Keesbrook's Diamond Jubilee

408 Utility B 196.5Kimberly Berkley Polesitters Danica Dazzles

409 Open B 196Avery Adams JH#37375671002 Wyndspell Fireworks

416 Utility B 196Lynn Heidinger Sunfire's What's On Tap

430 Utility B 196Kimberly Berkley Rapideye All Fired Up

418 Open B 195.5Cherie Kupish Kup Clicked On A Cyber Hit

428 Utility B 195Nancy Muller My Dolly Molly Two Spots

204 Novice B 193.5Sally Watson Nani's N Zareba Home Run

427 Utility B 193.5Ann Alves Redtale Sunshine On Ice

415 Utility B 193Jeannine R Kerr Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads

414 Utility B 192.5Emily Falterman Polesitter's Walk This Way

419 Open B 191Carolyn Johnson Shamrock Acres Looking to Steal

303 Open A 188Kelsey Tipton La Femme Lolita

407 Utility A 187.5Carole Atkinson Norwood's Maid For Ewe

305 Open A 182Elizabeth Racz-Burton Roman

403 Open B 181Jennifer Kupish-Leach Jenn's Wave of Destruction



Sunday

High Combined

# # ScoreScore Total

416Open B 416Utility BSunfire's What's On Tap 394.5196.0198.5*

428Open B 428Utility BMy Dolly Molly Two Spots 392.5195.0197.5*

414Open B 414Utility BPolesitter's Walk This Way 390.0192.5197.5



Sunday

Scores by Class

Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 2 Qualified: 0Shown: 2

101 NQ Copperridge's Shes Not Packin Mary Beth Hugo

102 NQ Jolee Aire Anna's Lil Girl Morning Star Anna Kortkamp



Sunday

Scores by Class

Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 1 Qualified: 1Shown: 1

204 193.5 1 Nani's N Zareba Home Run Sally Watson



Sunday

Scores by Class

Open A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 5 Qualified: 2Shown: 2

303 188.0 1 La Femme Lolita Kelsey Tipton

305 182.0 2 Roman Elizabeth Racz-Burton

304 WD Gekko's Snow Punk Of Wild Ridge Monica Colvin

301 ABS Snowood Lynwood Royal Hank Mary Mazzella

302 ABS Cedarwood's Eat Dessert First Miki Hodel



Sunday

Scores by Class

Open B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 21 Qualified: 7Shown: 18

OTCH

Pts

OM

Pts

416 198.5 1 Sunfire's What's On Tap Lynn Heidinger615

428 197.5 2+ My Dolly Molly Two Spots Nancy Muller215

414 197.5 3 Polesitter's Walk This Way Emily Falterman15

409 196.0 4 Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams12

418 195.5 Kup Clicked On A Cyber Hit Cherie Kupish12

419 191.0 Shamrock Acres Looking to Steal Carolyn Johnson6

403 181.0 Jenn's Wave of Destruction Jennifer Kupish-Leach

401 NQ Serenade's Simply Dreamy Nancy Muller

402 NQ Emmy Emmy Patricia Martin

404 NQ Southcross Majority Vote Nancy Lincoln

408 NQ Polesitters Danica Dazzles Kimberly Berkley

413 NQ Huntleigh's Dance'N The Two Step Ruth Ann Favreau

415 NQ Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads Jeannine R Kerr

420 NQ Jackpot's Copper River Patricia Martin

422 NQ Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off Judith Cunningham

429 NQ Keesbrook's Diamond Jubilee Marion Crain

430 NQ Rapideye All Fired Up Kimberly Berkley

431 NQ Show Me's Harrington Judith Cunningham

410 ABS Wildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe Mary Ruth

423 ABS Destiny's Darling Desiree Jane Hollman

425 ABS Heywire 'N Justa's Look Who's Talkin' Steve Finkel



Sunday

Scores by Class

Utility A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 6 Qualified: 1Shown: 6

407 187.5 1 Norwood's Maid For Ewe Carole Atkinson

403 NQ Jenn's Wave of Destruction Jennifer Kupish-Leach

406 NQ SpirtSong N Bastion Shown' Off for Solo- Kimberlee Cook

421 NQ Huntleighs Heart Breaker April Adams

422 NQ Lakewood's Good Luck Will Rub Off Judith Cunningham

424 NQ Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa Patricia Schneiderjohn



Sunday

Scores by Class

Utility B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

Entered: 19 Qualified: 8Shown: 16

OTCH

Pts

OM

Pts

429 197.5 1 Keesbrook's Diamond Jubilee Marion Crain1415

408 196.5 2 Polesitters Danica Dazzles Kimberly Berkley412

416 196.0 3+ Sunfire's What's On Tap Lynn Heidinger112

430 196.0 4 Rapideye All Fired Up Kimberly Berkley12

428 195.0 My Dolly Molly Two Spots Nancy Muller12

427 193.5 Redtale Sunshine On Ice Ann Alves9

415 193.0 Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads Jeannine R Kerr9

414 192.5 Polesitter's Walk This Way Emily Falterman9

401 NQ Serenade's Simply Dreamy Nancy Muller

402 NQ Emmy Emmy Patricia Martin

404 NQ Southcross Majority Vote Nancy Lincoln

409 NQ Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams

418 NQ Kup Clicked On A Cyber Hit Cherie Kupish

419 NQ Shamrock Acres Looking to Steal Carolyn Johnson

420 NQ Jackpot's Copper River Patricia Martin

431 NQ Show Me's Harrington Judith Cunningham

405 ABS Wyndspell Live Wire Marion Crain

410 ABS Wildfire Here's Lookin At Ewe Mary Ruth

423 ABS Destiny's Darling Desiree Jane Hollman



Sunday

High Combined

# # ScoreScore Total

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

1404Advanced B 1404Excellent BOceania Von Der Tetiaroa 200.0100.0100.0



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1102 79.0 1 Veritas Von Der Tetiaroa Cathy Mitchell



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1404 100.0 1 Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa Patricia Schneiderjohn

1401 ABS Wicklow Wicked Good Lisa Kronsberg

1403 ABS Cedarwood's Eat Dessert First Miki Hodel

1405 ABS Stonewall's Majestic Moment In Time Vicki Daugherty



Sunday

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1404 100.0 1 Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa Patricia Schneiderjohn

1403 ABS Cedarwood's Eat Dessert First Miki Hodel
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